
$10.50

$11.50

$14.50

$12.50

$14.50

$14.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$13.50

$20.50

$9.99

$7.50

$8.25

$10.99

$12.50

$9.50

$9.50

FRIES: HOME CUT FRIES, W/ YOUR CHOICE 
OF OUR HOME MADE AIOLIS & SAUCES 

GENERAL POUTINE: HOMEMADE FRIES, 
MELTED CHEESE CURDS, HOMEMADE GRAVY

ROCKET FRIES: HOMEMADE FRIES, 
JERK SAUCE, HOMEMADE GRAVY, GARLIC 
ROSEMARY  AIOLI, CHEDDAR CHEESE

SWEET POTATO FRIES

ONION RINGS

MILKSHAKE: SALTED CARAMEL,
CHOCOLATE, VANILLA, STRAWBERRY, 
OREO COOKIE

$4.80

$6.50

$5.50

$5.50

$6.50

$6.50

TEXAS RANGER
BEEF PATTY, CHEDDAR CHEESE, SPICY BBQ 
SAUCE, GUACAMOLE, JALAPENO, SALSA, 
ONION RINGS, CHIPOTLE AIOLI

$12.50
LOADED LAMB
6OZ LAMB PATTY, CARAMELIZED ONION, 
SAUTÉED MUSHROOM, FRIED EGG, CHEDDAR 
CHEESE, GARLIC AIOLI, LETTUCE, TOMATO

$12.50


